Arrowhead Library System Library Card Design Contest



Calling all artists! Arrowhead Library System (ALS) is holding an art contest for a new library card! Residents ages 18 or older living in the seven county area served by ALS may participate in this art contest. Only one submission per person, please. Entries accepted: November 1-24, 2021. The winner will be selected by ALS and notified by December 5, 2021. Notification will also be posted on the ALS website and Facebook page by December 5, 2021. Artwork will be judged based on creativity, design, and the message communicated.

Contest Guidelines: Residents ages 18 or older living in Carlton, Cook, Itasca, Koochiching, Lake, Lake of the Woods, and St. Louis counties may participate in this art contest for the new Arrowhead Library System library card. One winner will be selected. When this form is completed, please turn it in to one of the Arrowhead Library System member public libraries or send to Arrowhead Library System, attn: M. Stanford, 5528 Emerald Avenue, Mountain Iron, MN, 55768. Deadline to submit is November 24, 2021 – no late submissions will be accepted. For questions, please contact Mollie Stanford, ALS Regional Librarian, at 218-741-3840 or mollie.stanford@alslib.info.

Terms and Conditions: By signing below, I agree to the following terms: I confirm that artwork submitted is my own artwork and property and is not subject to copyright or ownership by any other person. I permit Arrowhead Library System to use the content on this form, including images, for the purposes of the library card selection process. This includes reformatting content, but is limited to resizing photographs and adding text content to meet the needs of the library card process. Any further use of submitted content will be subject to additional approval of the content owner. All informational fields must be completed on this application or it will not be accepted for judging.

Signature:			Date:
Name:	(please print)		
Address:	(please print) (please print)	Home Library:	

Name: Phone:	Arrowhead Library Syster